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Issuer detailed information
Issuer name LIETUVOS RESPUBLIKOS FINANSŲ MINISTERIJA

Registration
code

288601650

LEI 529900F7Y171QF1RSU09

Issuer
residency

Lithuania

Legal
address

LUKIŠKIŲ G.2, VILNIUS, LT-01512

Registration
date

Mar 21, 2002
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Issuer
securities

EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS EUR XX-XXXX EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS EUR XX-XXXX EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS EUR XX-XXXX EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS EUR XX-XXXX EUR 1.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS
17-2027 EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES XX-XXXX EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES XX-XXXX EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES XX-XXXX EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS EUR XX-XXXX EUR X.XX LITHUANIA,
REP.OF BONDS EUR XX-XXXX EUR 1.20 LITHUANIA, REP.OF GREEN BOND 18-2028 EUR 0.20 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 19-2029 EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 19-2026 EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES XX-XXXX EUR 0.30
LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 20-2032 EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND 20-2028 EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND 21-2026 EUR 2.40 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND 22-2029 EUR 2.30 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND 22-2027 EUR 3.90 REP. OF LITHUANIA
BOND 23-2026 EUR 2.70 REP. OF LITHUANIA BOND 25-2028 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS)
25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS)
26-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2026 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2027 EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS)
26-2026 LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 5Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 10Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 10Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 7Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 11Y BOND (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN
GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 3Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN
GOVERNMENT 7Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND 1Y (Inactive) LITHUANIAN
GOVERNMENT BOND 1Y (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND
(Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) EUR 5.50 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND 12-2022 (Inactive) LT.GOV.7 Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 7 YEARS BONDS (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) EUR 4.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 13-2023 (Inactive) EUR 3.40 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 13-2020 (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) EUR 2.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND EUR 14-2024 (Inactive) EUR 0.70 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 15-2020 (Inactive) GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) EUR 2.10 LITHUANIA,
REP.OF BONDS 14-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.30 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 16-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND 17-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.70 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 17-2024 (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 6M BILL (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 9M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 9M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 3M BILL (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 6M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 3M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 6M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 6M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN
GOVERMENT 6M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERMENT 6M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVENMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND 1Y (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TRESURE BILLS (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TRESURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TRESURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TRESURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT
BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 12M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 12 M BILL
(Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 12M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 12M TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS
(Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 2Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1,6Y BONDS
(Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND 1,5Y (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND 2Y (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND 3Y (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 5Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND 3Y (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BOND 5Y (Inactive) GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) EUR 0.60 LITHUANIA,
REP.OF BONDS 16-2023 (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV
TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERRMENT SAVING NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVING NOTES (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive)
LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LVR TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LVR TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LVR TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LVR TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LVR TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LVR
TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LVR TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVING NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMET SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMRNT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVING NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGAS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SEVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) EUR 0.00
LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NORES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO
LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF
SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVENMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) LRV TAUPYMO LAKŠTAI (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GONERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive)
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS
NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.30 LITHUANIA, REP.OF
SAVINGS NOTES 17-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.20 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 16-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 16-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 16-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.10
LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 16-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 16-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 16-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive)
EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021
(Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES
17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2023 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 16-2021 (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 3M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 6M BILL (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT TREASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 9M BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 9M REASURE BILLS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND
(Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive)
LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 12M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERMENT 1Y BOND (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 12M BILL (Inactive) LITHUANIAN
GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 1Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN
GOVERNMENT 3Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT 2Y BONDS (Inactive) LITHUANIAN GOVERNMENT BONDS (Inactive) EUR 0.30 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 17-2022 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2020
(Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 18-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 17-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2021
(Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2022 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS
NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.40 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 18-2023 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF
SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.80 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 18-2025 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA,
REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 18-2020 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00
LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 19-2022 (Inactive) EUR 0.40 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 19-2024 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) GOVERNMENT
SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES
19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2021 (Inactive) GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(Inactive) EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES XX-XXXX (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 19-2023 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES19-2023 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS
NOTES 19-2024 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2024 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2024 (Inactive) EUR 0.10 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BOND 20-2023 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS
NOTES 20-2024 (Inactive) EUR X.XX LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2024* (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA,
REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00
LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 20-2026 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR
0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021
(Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 20-2024 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.0 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021
(Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 20-2021 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 21-2022 (Inactive) EUR 0.00 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS
NOTES 21-2022 (Inactive) EUR 1.30 LITHUANIA, REP.OF BONDS 22-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.70 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 23-2024 (Inactive) EUR 3.80 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 23-2024 (Inactive) EUR 3.80 LITHUANIA, REP.OF
SAVINGS NOTES 23-2024 (Inactive) EUR 3.80 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 23-2024 (Inactive) EUR 3.80 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 23-2024 (Inactive) EUR 3.60 LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.50
LITHUANIA, REP.OF SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.30 LITHUANIA, REP.OFT SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.10 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025
(Inactive) EUR 3.10 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.20 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.10 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 3.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE
BONDS) 24-2025 (Inactive) EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 24-2026 (Inactive) EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 (Inactive) EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES
(DEFENCE BONDS) 25-2026 (Inactive) EUR 2.00 LRV GOVERNMENT SAVINGS NOTES (DEFENCE BONDS) 26-2026 (Inactive)


